B36 B64

&

v

B63

/

G2 Seated Row Selectorized

Model #: G2S31P-US

Year 2006

Drawing #: GM20-A25A

Serial #: GM20

Grarniy

-

Rev.:

1.2 Date: 2/25/2005

/




G2 Seated Row Parts List Rev 2.xlIs

Ref # JHT Part # SAP Part # Description Q'ty Unit
AB1 069813 069813 Main Frame Set 1 EA
AD1 [SZGM20DAJ-G2 013538-ZG2 ARM FRAME(POLARIZED TITANIUM) GM20G2 1 SET
AD4  [SZGM20FTN-G2 024136-2G2 BELT ATTACHMENT PLATE(POLARIZED TITANIUM GM20G2 1 SET
AF4 [SN0801001H 014780-H Semi-Assy;Pulley Set;;;;GM01;GMO01-AF4H . 4 SET
AJl SP0806016A 033217-A Painting;ChestPadSet;;;;;;GM20;GM20-AJ1 1 SET
AJ2  [SPO806016A 033217-A Seat Post Assembly, S31 1 SET
AK1 [SZGMOITPL 013418-Z GMO1 WEIGHT PLATE WELDING SET 1 SET
AL1 |SP0807001A 015771-A Weight Storage Horn Set 1 SET
AL2  |SP0807002A 015772-A Incremental Adjustment Rod, Chromed 1 SET
B35 |MB06D3002B 001522-B RUBBER STOPPER 1 PCS
B36 |MB0308001C 000542-C WEIGHT PLSTE SUPPORT FOOT PAD 1 PCS
B37 |MB0304021D 000508-D 60 FOOT PAD 1 PCS
B38 |MBO0304026E 000509-E 89 FOOT PAD 3 PCS
B39 |SZGMO02DTP-1-G2 |013422-Z1G2 ADJUSTMENT PIN ASSEMBLY 2 PCS
B43  |SP0804028AE 033217-A UPPER SWIVEL AXLE WASHER 2 PCS
B45 |MB06D6009A 019153-A PULL PIN HANDLE TPR 2 PCS
B46 |MB0304031C 000514-C LEVELER 1 PCS
B47 |MB0601010A 000791-A BOTTLE HOLDER 1 PCS
B50 |MZE0504018A 005181-A Washer, 5.3 x 10 x 0.6T(Bed) 4 PCS
B51 |MZE0504017A 005180-A Outside Sawtooth Washer (SUS304), 4.3 x 8 x 0.5mm(Electroplate) 6 PCS
B61 |MZE0301020A 020410-A RIVET 4 PCS
B62 |MZE0301014 004975-00 BUSHING 9 PCS
B63 |MZEO111022AB 004703-AF Screw;Flat Hex Socket;M8x1.25Px20L 11 EA
B64 |MZE0104192 004535-AC Screw;Round Hex Socket;M8x1.25Px30L 3 EA
B66 |MZE0106049AB 004601-AC Screw;Hex;M5x0.8Px15L 4 EA
B67 |MJ2828001F 008589-F Fixing Horn Plate;Cover;D;SPC;;Zn Plate( SPC (BLACK ZINC PLATED) 2 PCS
B68  |MJ1925001E 008450-G Snug Plate;Cover;U;SPC;;Zn Plate(BL);;GM SP 1.SMM 4 PCS
B70 |MEO0102144A 067544-A Screw;Umbrella Cross;M4x0.7Px12L 10 EA
B71 |SP0824001A 025510-A PEDAL 2 EA
B72 |MBI1108002AA 001785-AA Stopper Piece;Fix Tube;Rubber;BL;GM20 RUBBER(BLACK) 1 PCS
B73 |ME0502020AB 005040-AB FLAT WASHER Q8.5XQ19X1.5T[] 2 PCS
D20 |SP0831003B 029113-B HANDLE BAR SET
D21 |MJ4803039A 009297-A Axle;Swivel Arm;;SCM21;020x371L;Zn Plate ®20X371L SCM-21(ZINC PLATING) 1 PCS
D22 |MD0504016 004118-00 Dry Bearing;Flange;LEF-2015 LFF-2015 6 PCS
D23 |MJ2802001C 008522-C Washer;Swivel Axle;;SS41;;Cr Plate;;;GMO0 SS41(ZINC PLATING) 2 PCS
D24 |MJ4823004AA 009360-AA Washer;Grip;;;;Paint;;; PAINTING 2 PCS
D25 |MB0401119B 000614-D Foam 2 EA
D26 |MB0401120C 000615-D Foam 2 EA
D27 |MJ4827001E 009371-E Cap;Grip;;AL 6061;;;;;GM03 ALUMINUM 6061 2 PCS
D28 |MZE(0104241AB 004553-AB Screw Round-Hex-Socket, M12 x 1.75P x 30L 4 PCS
D29 |MZE0501028 005018-00 SPRING WASHER SW12 12.2X21.5X3T(CHROMATE TREATMENT) 4 PCS
D30 |MZE0502174 005132-00 FLAT WASHER ®13X®26X2.5T(CHROMATE TREATMENT) 4 PCS
D31 |MZEO0114060A 004855-AC Settle Bolt, M6 x 1.0P x 4L 4 EA
D32 |MZE0112073 004750-00 OVAL HEX SOCKET SCREW M8X1.25PX20L 2 PCS
D33 |[MD0501007 004077-00 Ball Bearing;600427;BR6004 6004ZZ 2 PCS
F02 |[MDO0615037A 035711-A Flat Belt;GM20;2850MM 1 EA
F03 |MZEO0104191AB 004534-AC Round Hex Socket Screw, M5 x 0.8P x 35L 4 EA
F04 [MEO0104152AE 004519-AE Screw;Round Hex Socket;M10x1.5Px80L 3 EA
F05 [MZE0204028 004943-00 NYLON NUT M10X1.5P(CHROMATE TREATMENT) 3 PCS
F06  [MJ1924023D 008448-D Fix Plate;Pulley;;SPC;;BED;;GM01 SPC (ELECTROPLATE) 2 PCS
F07  [SZGM20FTN-G2 024136-2G2 Belt Attachment Plate (Polarized Titanium), GM20G2 1 PCS
JO6  [MB1007003BA 001776-BA Chest Pad;Vesicant;BL;GM20 2 PCS
JO6 MB1007003BB 001776-BB Chest Pad;Vesicant;Liquor RD;GM20 CABERNET 1 PCS
JO8  |[MZEO0112127 004780-AC Oval Hex Socket Screw, M10 x 1.5P x 25L 7 EA
J10 MB1002036BA 001753-BA Back Pad;Vesicant;BL;GMO05 2 PCS
J10  [MB1002036BB 001753-BB Back Pad;Vesicant;Liquor Red;GM05 CABERNET 1 PCS
J11 MB0614046BA 019003-BA SEAT TUBE BUSHING;PP355L PP355L 1 PCS
J12 |[MB0614053BA 029105-BA Seat Tube Bushing, PP223L 1 PCS
J13 MBO0678808AA 001423-AA End-Cover;Seat Tube Sleeve;ABS;BL;GM02 ABS,BLACK 3 PCS
J14  |MZE0104257B 020126-D Screw;Seat Stopper;M8*16L  Adhere 2 EA
J15 MB06788024B 001419-4B 25 x 50 End Cap Used 25 x 50 x 3.0T 1 EA




G2 Seated Row Parts List Rev 2.xlIs

Ref # JHT Part # SAP Part # Description Q'ty Unit
J16  [MJ1393054C 008234-C BUSHING FIXED PLATE 20# 6 PCS
J17 MZEO0104259A 020127-A Screw;Round Hex Socket;;M8x1.25Px12L;;Ad M8x1.25Px12L 6 PCS
J18  |[MZE0502172 005130-00 FLAT WASHER . 8 PCS
J19  |[MZE0501024 005015-00 SPRING WASHER SW8 8.2X13.5X2.0T 2 PCS
K03 |ML0251004F 009641-F Bayonet; Weight Plate;;SS41;20Aperture;;; SS41 1 PCS
K05 |MJ3906001D 009219-D CON Axle;Belt;;SS41;;Zn Plate(BL);;;GMO01 SS41(BLACK ZINC PLATING) 1 PCS
K06 |SRO815003AA 015943-AA Extrawork; Weight Plate Set;;Dry Bearing; 15LBS 19 SET
K07 |MBO06C9001A 001513-A Elastomer Rubber Block;GMO1 2 PCS
K08 |MBO06C6002E 001508-E LONG GUIDE RUBBER PLATE;POM;GMO01-K24E POM 2 PCS
K09 |MJ4808016A 022387-A GUIDE RAIL ®19X1760L 2 PCS
K10 |SN1104003B 014794-B ADJ Bolt;Weight Plate;;SCM-21;;;Zn Plate SCM-21 WITH MAGNET(ZINC PLATING| 1 PCS
K11 |MB06C7002B 001510-B Fix Rubber Block;Guide Rod;GMO1 . 2 PCS
K12 |MZE0903010 005377-00 E-SHAPED RING E-15 4 PCS
K14 |MD0504014 004116-00 Wt Stk Bushing, GSM-2023-25 [FW63,GM11,13-15,19,20,22,G2S20,40,42] 38 EA
K15 |MZE0902018 005367-00 Clamp;Outer C Type;S-30;COS300; S-30 2 PCS
K16 |MJ4825001 009365-00 Pin;Spring;;;@10x70L;;;; ®10X70L 1 PCS
K17 |MEO0112094 004764-00 OVAL HEX SOCKET SCREW M8X1.25PX25L 1 PCS
K18 |MZE0502020AB 005040-AB Washer, Flat, 8.5 x 19.0 x 1.5T EA
K20 |MZE0104192 004535-AC Screw, Round Hex Socket, M8 x 1.25P x 30L Chromed EA
K25 |MFO0811001A 005847-A Elastic Rope;;;GM Series;;; GM SERIES 1 PCS

not shown|MDO0615037A 035711-A Plate Bel; MEGADYNE,328 MECTROL, 15/16", KEVLAR 0.029 FT
not shown|MH0204221A 006865-A ASSEMBLY MANUAL;GM20;GM20-V40A EP67-US(ENGLISH) 1 PCS
not shown|MG0288140A 067942-A Sticker;Warning 1 EA
not shown|SM3810041A 024603-A HARDWARE KIT;GM20 MX-S31-ML 1 SET
L07 [SPO830002AA 015806-AA Painting;Increment Weight Plate;;BL;;; BLACK WRINKLE PAINT 2 SET
L08 |MBO06D3001E 001521-E Incremental Rubber Stopper Block 2 PCS
L09 [MZE0112073 004750-00 Oval Hex Socket Screw, M8x1.25Px20L 2 EA
L10 |[ME0502172 005130-00 FLAT WASHER . 2 PCS
L1l [MZE0501024 005015-00 Spring Washer, SW8 8.2x13.5x2.0t 2 EA
L12 [MZE0501026 005016-00 Washer, Spring, SW5 [5.1 x 9.3 x 1.3T] 8 PCS
L13 |[MZEO112001AC 004708-AD Oval Hex Socket Screw, M8x0.8Px16L 4 EA
L14 [MZE0502091 005084-00 Washer,Flat, 5.3 x 10 x 1.0T,Zinc 8 PCS

Q01 |MB0250002EB 000431-EB Cover;;;Arcylic;;Light Brown;; ACRYLIC(LOGO) 1 PCS
Q02 |SZGMOIUCV-G2-2 [013420-ZG2-2 [Upper Cover 2006 Model 2 SET
Q03 |MB06C8001C 001512-C Cover;Pulley;ABS;GM01 ABS 8 PCS
Q06 |MB06C7001D 001509-D Fix Rubber Block;Cover;Rubber; GM01 RUBBER 4 PCS
Q07 |MB06D4001C 001526-D Bolt;Cover;GM01-Q07D;M8X1.25PX40L 4 EA
V01  [MG0287020A 006580-A Sticker;Operation Instruction;;;;;;GM20 MX-S31 1 PCS
V03 |MG0288002E 006611-E Sticker;15Pound Weight Plate;;;;;;GMO1 15 LBS 1 SET
V04 [MG0204084G 005984-G Cover DECAL;GMO01-V08G 2 PCS
V06  |MG0288032A 006629-A Sticker;Back Pad ADJ;;;;;;GM08 MX-S71 1 PCS
V07 [MG0288035A 021586-A SEAT PAD ADJUSTABLE DECAL 1 PCS
V1l  |MGO0302022A 006656-A Serial Number Aluminum Decal, (Aluminum) GM01-V11CA 1 EA
V12 [MZE1201003A 020699-A Rivet, 1/8"X12.5L 6 EA




	G2 Seated Row Exploded Drawing Rev 2
	G2 Seated Row Parts List Rev 2
	PGM20-G2-US010


